
決勝 10月13日 10:00

県記録(KR)          11.56
県高校新(KR)        12.03
県中学新(KR)        12.05

[ 1組][ 1組][ 1組][ 1組] 風速 -1.1 [ 2組][ 2組][ 2組][ 2組] 風速 -0.4

 1 中島 志穂(1) 中学生     14.88  1 小日向 慧(1) 中学生     14.36 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼﾎ 緑ヶ丘中 ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｹｲ 箕輪中

 2 鍋島 楓(2) 中学生     15.12  2 向山 飛鳥(1) 中学生     14.51 
ﾅﾍﾞｼﾏ ｶｴﾃﾞ 豊丘中 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ｱｽｶ 箕輪中

 3 斉藤 あんず(1) 中学生     15.15  3 松下 陽音(2) 中学生     14.70 
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾝｽﾞ 飯田高陵中 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾊﾙﾈ 高森中

 4 小林 美咲(1) 中学生     15.78  4 山﨑 彩矢(1) 中学生     14.80 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｻｷ 箕輪中 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｻﾔ 箕輪中

 5 小林 美穂(1) 中学生     16.01  5 梶間 理預(1) 中学生     14.86 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾎ 駒ヶ根東中 ｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘﾖ 高森中

 6 坂下 鈴華(1) 中学生     16.49  6 中村 千果(1) 中学生     14.94 
ｻｶｼﾀ ﾚｲｶ 箕輪中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁｶ 高森中

 7 羽柴 あゆみ(1) 中学生     16.88  7 松澤 奈央(2) 中学生     15.07 
ﾊｼﾊﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ  ﾅｵ 春富中
若林 優里(1) 中学生 三浦 ほのか(1) 中学生
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾘ 箕輪中 ﾐｳﾗ ﾎﾉｶ 緑ヶ丘中

[ 3組][ 3組][ 3組][ 3組] 風速 -1.1 [ 4組][ 4組][ 4組][ 4組] 風速 -1.8

 1 佐々木 幸雪(1) 中学生     14.08  1 松尾 玲佳(2) 高校生     14.04 
ｻｻｷ ｺﾕｷ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾏﾂｵ ﾚｲｶ 下伊那農業高

 2 小林 咲月(1) 中学生     14.19  2 吉澤 詩乃(2) 中学生     14.05 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾂｷ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾉ 高森中

 3 関島 瑠愛(2) 中学生     14.31  3 中村 映夢(2) 中学生     14.19 
ｾｷｼﾞﾏ ﾙｱ 下伊那松川中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ  ｴﾑ 春富中

 4 田中 海羽(2) 中学生     14.36  4 三嶋 渚沙(1) 中学生     14.35 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｳ 春富中 ﾐｼﾏ ﾅｷﾞｻ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC

 5 熊谷 朋華(2) 中学生     14.49  5 木下 茜莉(2) 中学生     14.50 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾎﾉｶ 下伊那松川中 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱｶﾘ 緑ヶ丘中

 6 湯澤 帆花(1) 中学生     14.71  6 小倉 心音(2) 高校生     14.53 
ﾕｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 下伊那松川中 ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺｺﾈ 松川高

 7 矢澤 華(2) 中学生     14.84  7 木下 明里咲(3) 中学生     14.64 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾅ 駒ヶ根東中 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱﾘｻ 緑ヶ丘中

 8 宮澤 日菜(2) 中学生     14.99 森谷 純礼(1) 高校生
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾓﾘﾔ ｽﾐﾚ 飯田風越高

[ 5組][ 5組][ 5組][ 5組] 風速 -0.4 [ 6組][ 6組][ 6組][ 6組] 風速 -0.2

 1 宮澤 香音(1) 高校生     13.21  1 藤本 遥(1) 高校生     12.76 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｶﾉﾝ 下伊那農業高 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ 飯田高

 2 塩澤 舞(2) 中学生     13.44  2 小林 菜月(3) 中学生     13.25 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾏｲ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾂｷ 緑ヶ丘中

 3 伊藤 優凪(1) 高校生     13.57  3 山城 春菜(2) 中学生     13.31 
ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾅ 飯田風越高 ﾔﾏｼﾛ ﾊﾙﾅ 高森中

 4 宮下 莉瑚(2) 中学生     13.63  4 中山 愛梨(2) 中学生     13.37 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾘｺ 豊丘中 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｱｲﾘ 緑ヶ丘中

 5 伊藤 鈴音(2) 高校生     13.79  5 今村 詩乃(2) 高校生     13.42 
ｲﾄｳ ｽｽﾞﾈ 飯田風越高 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｼﾉ 松川高

 6 能登 愛琉(1) 中学生     13.84  6 野村 優香(2) 中学生     13.68 
ﾉﾄ ｱｲﾙ 高森中 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ 伊那AC

 7 佐野 涼楓(1) 中学生     13.86  7 西島 美幸(3) 中学生     14.15 
ｻﾉ ｽｽﾞｶ 駒ヶ根市陸協 ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕｷ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC

 8 田中 里歩(1) 高校生     13.96 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾎ 松川高
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   1 藤本 遥(1) 高校生 飯田高     12.76 (-0.2)   6   1
   2 宮澤 香音(1) 高校生 下伊那農業高     13.21 (-0.4)   5   1
   3 小林 菜月(3) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     13.25 (-0.2)   6   2
   4 山城 春菜(2) 中学生 高森中     13.31 (-0.2)   6   3
   5 中山 愛梨(2) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     13.37 (-0.2)   6   4
   6 今村 詩乃(2) 高校生 松川高     13.42 (-0.2)   6   5
   7 塩澤 舞(2) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     13.44 (-0.4)   5   2
   8 伊藤 優凪(1) 高校生 飯田風越高     13.57 (-0.4)   5   3
   9 宮下 莉瑚(2) 中学生 豊丘中     13.63 (-0.4)   5   4
  10 野村 優香(2) 中学生 伊那AC     13.68 (-0.2)   6   6
  11 伊藤 鈴音(2) 高校生 飯田風越高     13.79 (-0.4)   5   5
  12 能登 愛琉(1) 中学生 高森中     13.84 (-0.4)   5   6
  13 佐野 涼楓(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根市陸協     13.86 (-0.4)   5   7
  14 田中 里歩(1) 高校生 松川高     13.96 (-0.4)   5   8
  15 松尾 玲佳(2) 高校生 下伊那農業高     14.04 (-1.8)   4   1
  16 吉澤 詩乃(2) 中学生 高森中     14.05 (-1.8)   4   2
  17 佐々木 幸雪(1) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     14.08 (-1.1)   3   1
  18 西島 美幸(3) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     14.15 (-0.2)   6   7
  19 小林 咲月(1) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     14.19 (-1.1)   3   2
  19 中村 映夢(2) 中学生 春富中     14.19 (-1.8)   4   3
  21 関島 瑠愛(2) 中学生 下伊那松川中     14.31 (-1.1)   3   3
  22 三嶋 渚沙(1) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     14.35 (-1.8)   4   4
  23 小日向 慧(1) 中学生 箕輪中     14.36 (-0.4)   2   1
  23 田中 海羽(2) 中学生 春富中     14.36 (-1.1)   3   4
  25 熊谷 朋華(2) 中学生 下伊那松川中     14.49 (-1.1)   3   5
  26 木下 茜莉(2) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     14.50 (-1.8)   4   5
  27 向山 飛鳥(1) 中学生 箕輪中     14.51 (-0.4)   2   2
  28 小倉 心音(2) 高校生 松川高     14.53 (-1.8)   4   6
  29 木下 明里咲(3) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     14.64 (-1.8)   4   7
  30 松下 陽音(2) 中学生 高森中     14.70 (-0.4)   2   3
  31 湯澤 帆花(1) 中学生 下伊那松川中     14.71 (-1.1)   3   6
  32 山﨑 彩矢(1) 中学生 箕輪中     14.80 (-0.4)   2   4
  33 矢澤 華(2) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     14.84 (-1.1)   3   7
  34 梶間 理預(1) 中学生 高森中     14.86 (-0.4)   2   5
  35 中島 志穂(1) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     14.88 (-1.1)   1   1
  36 中村 千果(1) 中学生 高森中     14.94 (-0.4)   2   6
  37 宮澤 日菜(2) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     14.99 (-1.1)   3   8
  38 松澤 奈央(2) 中学生 春富中     15.07 (-0.4)   2   7
  39 鍋島 楓(2) 中学生 豊丘中     15.12 (-1.1)   1   2
  40 斉藤 あんず(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     15.15 (-1.1)   1   3
  41 小林 美咲(1) 中学生 箕輪中     15.78 (-1.1)   1   4
  42 小林 美穂(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     16.01 (-1.1)   1   5
  43 坂下 鈴華(1) 中学生 箕輪中     16.49 (-1.1)   1   6
  44 羽柴 あゆみ(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     16.88 (-1.1)   1   7 8284
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